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Commodity WoW

Oil and Gas

PTTEP

Brent (USD/BBL)

WTI (USD/BBL)

Dubai (USD/BBL)
Naphtha (USD/Ton)
Refinery & Petrochemical
IRPC

Propylene (USD/Ton)
Ethylene (USD/Ton)

TOP

Dubai (USD/BBL)

GRM - Singapore refinery
Paraxylene(USD/Ton)
Benzene(USD/Ton)
Spread Paraxylene - Naptha
Spread Benzene - Naptha
BCP

Dubai (USD/BBL)
Petrochemical&Plastics
PTTGC
Ethylene(USD/Ton)
HDPE(USD/Ton)
MEG(USD/Ton)
Paraxylene (USD/Ton)
Benzene(USD/Ton)
Spread Ethylene - Naptha
Spread HDPE - Naptha
Spread MEG - 0.63Ethylene
Spread Paraxylene - Naptha
Spread Benzene - Naptha
TPC&VNT
PVC(USD/Ton)

Spread PVC - 0.5Ethylene
IVL

PTA (USD/Ton)
Agiculture&Food
CPF&GFPT&CFRESH
Shrimp (Bt/Kg)

Swine (Bt/Kg)

Chicken (Bt/Kg)

TUF

Tuna (US$/Ton)
STA&TRUBB

RSS3 (Bt/Kg)

KSL

Sugar (Cent/b)

TvVO

Soybean (US$/bushel)
Shipping

TTA & PSL

BDI (Avg all main sizes)
BSI (50,000 - 60,000 DWT)

t Price Net

18-Mar-16

40.5
394
371
375.6

660.0
1,210.0

371
5.7
700.0
620.0
3244
2444

1,210.0
1,195.0
725.0
700.0
620.0
834.4
819.4
-37.3
3244
2444

800.0
300.3

615.0

185.0

67.5

36.5

1,170.0

49.64

15.97

8.97

398.0
460.0

ge %change %

W-W W-W

-20.0
50.0

1.1
-1.8
25.0
-10.0
14.8
-20.2

50.0
55.0
15.0
25.0
-10.0
39.8
44.8
-16.5
14.8
-20.2

30.0
10.3

5.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

238

0.8

0.0

5.0
33.0

2.7
24

2.7

-3.0

4.1

29

-31.7

3.6
-1.6
46
8.3
2.9
4.1
4.6
2.1

16
48
442
46
83

3.8
0.8

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.6
5.3
0.2

13
7.7

nge

2016YTD

1.1
5.2
1.8
-10.0

11.8

14.2
138
239

8.8
29.9
29.6

-55.0
28.5
60.3

1.1
5.9

6.0

2.1

-1.5

-11.5

17.0

35.7

6.7

48

-16.7
2.2

Avg.
4Q14

76.4
732
747
646.4

1,006.5
1,178.5

747
6.0
930.0
954.6
2836
308.2

74.7

1,178.5
1,453.1
831.9
930.0
954.6
532.0
806.6
89.5
283.6
308.2

929.2
351.0

7708
190.8
66.3
39.6
1,187.0
52.7
15.9
10.1

1,120.2
935.7

Avg.
1Q15

54.5
49.0
52.9
492.0

852.3
955.0

52.9
8.2
7423
681.2
250.3
189.2

52.9

955.0
1,201.5
7946
7423
681.2
463.0
709.6
193.0
250.3
189.2

827.3
385.6

626.5
193.8
62.9
36.7
1,103.0
59.8
14.4
9.9

614.0
6154

62.1
57.5
61.2
558.7

981.9
1,361.2

61.2
8.0
840.0
811.9
281.3
253.3

1,361.2
1,370.8
953.5
840.0
811.9
802.5
812.1
95.9
281.3
253.3

8754
260.8

740.0
159.0
70.0
358
1,102.0
56.4
12.5
9.6

606.2
635.2

50.4
47.0
50.6
455.7

760.8
971.2

50.6
5.9
7973
671.5
3416
215.8

50.6

971.2
1,234.2
7731
7973
671.5
5154
778.5
161.3
341.6
215.8

830.0
345.5

625.4

164.4

713

36.5

1,430.0

48.6

1.5

9.3

9776
843.2

43.6
421
an.7
442.2

561.2
988.1

1.7
8.2
702.7
598.8
260.5
156.6

988.1
1,145.0
614.6
702.7
598.8
545.9
702.8
7.9
260.5
156.6

760.8
316.2

605.8

150.2

67.8

34.1

1,047.0

4.7

14.7

8.8

631.2
546.5

343
334
30.6
341.0

590.4
1,011.3

30.6
8.0
646.3
565.4
305.2
224.4

30.6

1,011.3
1,102.5
632.5
646.3
565.4
670.2
761.5
-4.6
305.2
224.4

417
304.8

580.4
181.7
66.9
35.7
1,085.0
41.6
14.1
8.8

360.5
361.4
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Thai Institute of Directors Association (I0OD) - Corporate Governance Report Rating 2015
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